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Bus Minibus Kulima Tower - Shantumbu Go to website

Direction
Yellow Shop - Shantumbu — Kulima Tower - Freedom 
Way

37 stops

Open route schedule

Yellow Shop - Shantumbu

Quarry site - Shantumbu

Uncle Steve Trading Center

Reformed Church of Zambia

Kazipalile Shop

Aunty Betty's Complex

King Dandy Pub

Royal Blocks Factory

Nizah Academy

Zesco - Shantumbu

Pama Poultry

BMB Investments Limited

Connec Block Factory

Lilayli Mall

Texila American University

Enden filling Station - Kamulanga

Lilayi Secondary School

Engen filling Station - Lilayi

Market Lilayi

New Apostolic Church - Lilayi

Zesco - Chawama

Route schedule
Yellow Shop - Shantumbu — Kulima Tower - Freedom 
Way

Monday 08:00-15:00

Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Wednesday 08:00-15:00

Thursday 08:00-15:00

Friday 08:00-15:00

Saturday 08:00-15:00

Sunday 08:00-15:00

Route info

Direction: Yellow Shop - Shantumbu

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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Gervais Minimart - Kamulanga

Jehovah's Witness Kingdom Hall - Kamulanga

Lake Petroleum Filling Station - Kamulanga

Mary Immaculate Girls Secondary School

Kamulanga Secondary School

Lilayi Turn Off

Complex - Chawama

Chawama Pathway - Kamwala

Edward Siame Enterprises

Chitanda Lodge

Saint Augustine Clinic

Saint Lawrence Church

Pa Malasha

Goldcrest Mall

Kamwala - Down Town

Kulima Tower - Freedom Way



Direction
Kulima Tower - Chachacha Rd — Yellow Shop - Shantum-
bu

35 stops

Open route schedule

Kulima Tower - Chachacha Rd

Kamwala - Down Town

Goldcrest Mall

Pa Malasha

Saint Lawrence Church

Saint Augustine Clinic

Chitanda Lodge

Edward Siame Enterprises

Chawama Pathway - Kamwala

Complex - Chawama

Lilayi Turn Off

Kamulanga Secondary School

Mary Immaculate Girls Secondary School

Lake Petroleum Filling Station - Kamulanga

Jehovah's Witness Kingdom Hall - Kamulanga

Gervais Minimart - Kamulanga

Zesco - Chawama

Lilayi

Chilungamo

Beam Chrsitian Academy

Acacia Wood Primary School

Yashar Block Factory

Connec Block Factory

BMB Investments Limited

Route schedule
Kulima Tower - Chachacha Rd — Yellow Shop - Shantum-
bu

Monday 08:00-15:00

Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Wednesday 08:00-15:00

Thursday 08:00-15:00

Friday 08:00-15:00

Saturday 08:00-15:00

Sunday 08:00-15:00

Route info

Direction: Kulima Tower - Chachacha Rd

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min
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Pama Poultry

Zesco - Shantumbu

Nizah Academy

Royal Blocks Factory

King Dandy Pub

Aunty Betty's Complex

Kazipalile Shop

Reformed Church of Zambia

Uncle Steve Trading Center

Quarry site - Shantumbu

Yellow Shop - Shantumbu

Minibus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lusaka

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


